
SENIOR COACHES & CLUB CHAMPIONS

COACH CLUB CHAMPION

MENS WOMENS

COACH CLUB CHAMPION

2011

 

 

 

 

 

 

1998

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1985

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1977

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1958

 

 

1955

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1940

 

 

 

1936

 

S.VAUGHAN

 

S.VAUGHAN

J.TONER

J.TONER

A.CROWLEY

A.CROWLEY

A.CROWLEY

G.HOPKINS

G.HOPKINS

G.HOPKINS

T.HAVELOCK

G.LLOYD

B.FORRESTER

 

J.SHEPLEY

B.SHEEHAN

P.WHIGHT

B.SHEEHAN

N.COSTER

B.SHEEHAN

B.SHEEHAN

 

A.SPEED

K.STEPHENS

N.SKOGLUND

P.WEBB

P.WEBB

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

 

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

Rev. J.COTTIER

A.SPEED

A.HERIOT

 

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

 

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

A.SIGLEY

A.SIGLEY

A.SIGLEY

A.SIGLEY

A.SIGLEY

A.SIGLEY

 

R.GOVAN

 

F.PAGE

R.BRUCE

D.AUDESHO 

S.VAUGHAN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G.O'DEA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.SHEEHAN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.ACTON

 

 

B.ACTON

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E.PAGE

 

T.NGUYEN

N.TOUSSAINT

T.EDGAR

S.RICHARDSON

N.TOUSSAINT

TUNG.LE

T.NGUYEN

B.COSGRIFF

T.NGUYEN

T.EDGAR

T.EDGAR

W.MAZURAK

K.MURRAY

B.COWIE

B.COWIE

M.DEANS

M.DEANS

A.STOOVE

D.JAHNKE

G.HOPKINS

G.HOPKINS

M.ALDERSON

G.ARMSTEAD

S.ROYLE

N.COSTER

N.COSTER

S.ROYLE

G.HOPKINS

G.ARMSTEAD

G.O'DEA

M.COLLIER

A.SPEED

A.SPEED

R.WRIGHT

A.SCHINTLER

J.TRAILL

C.REED

R.ANDERSON

C.REED

M.SPENCE

N.SKOGLUND

R.ANDERSON

R.ANDERSON

N.SKOGLUND

N.SKOGLUND

M.HULL

B.MARKS

A.HERIOT

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

B.ACTON

E.THOMAS

E.THOMAS

E.THOMAS

A.SIGLEY

J.HULLS

E.FERGUSON

F.PAGE

R.GOVAN

R.GOVAN

A.SIGLEY

 

 

 

J.KINDER 

T.NGUYEN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P.WHIGHT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G.O'DEA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P.SCHUBACH

 

 

B.ACTON

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R.GOVAN

 

 

 

R.GOVAN

 

 

 

 

 

T.HAVELOCK

 

K.BARKER

L.ALSTON

J.WARWICK

J.WARWICK

B.McKENZIE

B.KNAPE

P.WHIGHT

P.WHIGHT

K.STEPHENS

D.WHINNEY

D.WHINNEY

P.FREEMAN

P.FREEMAN

 

G.PEARSON

G.PEARSON

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L.McPHERSON

 

 

V.HANDLEY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Y.MOORE

L.FINDLEY

E.BRIGGS

E.BRIGGS

E.BRIGGS

E.BRIGGS

E.BRIGGS

 

E.BRIGGS

 

A.BAILLIE

D.COLASURDO

D.COLASURDO

D.COLASURDO

K.STEPHENS

K.STEPHENS
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M.HILL

Y.MOORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E.BRIGGS

 

E.BRIGGS

P.GOVAN

V.BENBOW

 

 

L.WAHREN

 

 

J.WATKINS

 

 

 

E.LUGG

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Y.MOORE

    G.LLOYD

 

 

    G.LLOYD

    

    G.LLOYD

E.FITHALL

 

 

E.NUTT

 

S.COLASURDO

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E.BRADBURY
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1963

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1950

1949

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1941

 

1939

 

 

 

 

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021#

2020*

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

 

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

 

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

 

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

 

1957

1956

 

1954

1953

1952

1951

1950

1949

1948

1947

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

 

1939

1938

1937

 

1935

       

        D.MITCHELL 

        D.MITCHELL   

        D.MITCHELL

        D.MITCHELL 

        T.STRAPP

        J.LESTER

        J.LESTER 

        P.MERRIMAN

        P.MERRIMAN

        J.BURT

        J.BURT

        T.BROOKS

        T.BROOKS

        T.BROOKS

        D.AUDESHO

        M.WHINNEY

        M.WHINNEY

        S.JENSEN

        S.JENSEN

        D.COLASURDO

        D.COLASURDO

        D.COLASURDO

        D.JAHNKE

        R.NALLY

        B.AMBROSIUS / A.STOOVE

C.TUDDENHAM

O.ALLAN

L.NOBLETT

K.GILDEA

S.BORGER

L.BRAITHWAITE

S.McINTOSH

T.HENDERSON

O.ALLAN

S.McINTOSH

A.MONTE

T.WHIGHT 

J.TELECHEA

M.WHINNEY

        A.SHIRLEY

        A.SHIRLEY

        A.SHIRLEY

        A.SHIRLEY

        A.SHIRLEY

        A.SHIRLEY 

        L.ANDERSON

        L.ANDERSON

        L.ANDERSON

        L.ANDERSON

        L.ANDERSON

        L.ANDERSON

        L.MICHAEL

        L.MICHAEL

        L.MICHAEL

        G.LLOYD

        P.JONES

        G.LLOYD

 

        G.LLOYD

 

        L.McALINDEN

        G.HILLS

        D.JAHNKE

        C.MAIR / D.COLASURDO

A.HIBBARD

H.LOWRY

G.HUSSELL

R.VILLAGRA

O.COLASURDO

C.JAMES

O.COLASURDO

L.BRAZEL

T.PURSER

L.MERRETT

L.MERRETT

A.TURNBULL

A.TURNBULL

E.FITHALL

M.BEDGGOOD

E.NUTT

S.COLASURDO

 

S.COLASURDO

K.LAVARS

K.MOSE

K.MOSE

K.MOSE

S.INKSTER

K.MOSE

K.MURFETT

E.SCOTT

E.SCOTT

 

 

 

 

L.THOMAS

D.BIRD

K.CHISHOLM

S.DARBY

K.CHISHOLM

L.THOMAS

S.BLACKIE

K.CHISHOLM

F.TREVEAN

T.SMITHWICK

B.KNAPE

L.RUDDICK

W.FYFFE

J.HAMILTON

B.COLLINS

B.COLLINS

J.BARCLAY

J.BARCLAY

M.COCHRANE

M.COCHRANE

C.SKELLEY

H.MOORE

L.REARDON

W.BROWN

E.HULL

W.BROWN

 

K.THORPE

P.GRAWGER

L.McPHERSON

V.BARTLEY

N.WALLACE

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021#

2020*

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008

2007

 

2005

 

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

 

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

 

 

1948

1947

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

 

1940

 

1938

1937

1936

1935

NO TEAMS ENTERED

NO TEAMS ENTERED

PRESENTED

NO AWARD

# COMPETITION ABANDONED MID-SEASON DUE TO COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

*  NO COMPETIOITION DUE TO COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

PRESENTED

NO AWARD
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